12 CORRIDA DA DEFENSORIA PUBLICA

Relatério Geral - PUBLICO GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero Nome

227
261
290

322
291
286
287
133
124
349
182
209
337

333
275
351
147
130
274

126

344
324
314
295
272

226

340
127
234
166
150
189
198
101

JULIANA GUSMAO
LUZ MARINA RAMIREZ

NAURIENE LOURENAtO DE
CARVALHO

RODOLFO HOEFLING

NEUMA MATOS DE BRITO NEUMA
NALDO FILHO

NATAE ARAA°JO DE OLIVEIRA
DANIEL FERREIRA CHAVES
CAROLINA OLIVEIRA

TALITA HELLEN GONASALVES LOPES

GISELE LEITA£O
JEREMIAS NASCIMENTO TORREIAS

SILVIA DA SILVA BOAVENTURA
BOAVENTURA

SIDINEI SOARES BORRHER
MARIA MARCIANA

TAYRONE GOMES DA SILVA
ELIONE DONATO DOS SANTOS
CRISTIAN ALVES DA SILVA
MARIA JOSE SANTOS OLIVEIRA

CATARINA TEREZA FERNANDO
FERNANDO

STHEFANNY CHRIS DA SILVA
RODRIGO VINICIUS

REGINA LOPES DE SOUSA
PAULA CRISTINA BEZERRA SILVA
MARIA FATIMA FERNANDES

JULIANA ALVES DE ALMEIDA
VASCONCELOS

SIMONE ALBANO

CLAUDIA REGINA

KATHERINE GALVAEO HALABI
FRANCERLICE ALMEIDA
ELIZANGELA ROCHA BARROS
HELOISA MAIA COELHO
IRIANE ANJOS

ANA NA%RY ARAASJO CRUZ

o o o o o o o O o o o O O O o o o o o o o

O O o o o o o

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

1
2

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:21:14
00:22:07

00:22:48

00:23:55
00:25:09
00:27:01
00:27:39
00:27:44
00:27:46
00:28:15
00:28:37
00:28:52
00:28:52

00:29:01
00:29:13
00:29:48
00:29:54
00:30:30
00:31:04
00:31:38

00:31:55
00:32:02
00:32:18
00:32:20
00:32:21
00:32:28

00:33:05
00:33:12
00:33:21
00:33:42
00:34:21
00:34:25
00:34:28

00:34:29
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12 CORRIDA DA DEFENSORIA PUBLICA

Relatério Geral - PUBLICO GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69

Numero Nome

288
200
228
363
244
305
292
252
187
273
248
108
271
260
303
317
294
98
223
183
208
97

148

284
250
102
157
254
238
235

313
204
334
120
318

NATHALY NASCIMENTO

ISRAEL WANDERLEY DA COSTA
JURENI BRITO

YASMIM TICIANELI

LEILA GUIVARA

PRISCILA TAVARES

PATRA-CIA FERREIRA

LUANA CAROLINA TEIXEIRA BARROS
HELENYRA MACEDO BARROS
MARIA IDELFRANCA

LIANA MACEDO

ANNANDA GIRARD

MARIA ELIANE OLIVEIRA

LURIEN NASCIMENTO ARAA°JO
POLLYANA VANESSA LIMA DA CUNHA
RENATHA KARINIE SANTOS SILVA
PATTY ANNY JACAASNA COELHO
AMANDA SILVA LEITAO

JOSIANE ARRUDA CARDOSO
GLEYCI ANNE LANDINS DE OLIVEIRA
JENIFFER ANJOS

AMABILE LUCENA POSSEBON
RIBEIRO

ELISANGELA ELISANGELA DA SILVA
EMIDIO

MONNYA LEITE

LILIANE MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS
ANA PAULA COELHO GOMES
EVANGELINA ANA DA SILVA SANTOS
LUCIANA SILVA DE SOUZA

LAIR RIBEIRO PERES PERES

KATIA CRISTINA RIBEIRO PERES
PERES

RAQUEL ANJOS

JACQUELINE ALBUQUERQUE
SIEUDA FIRMINO DOS SANTOS
CAMILA CARVALHO

RENATTA FERREIRA DA SILVA
NORONHA
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o
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Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099

FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.

35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:34:30
00:34:49
00:34:56
00:35:01
00:35:32
00:36:01
00:36:09
00:36:16
00:36:43
00:36:44
00:37:08
00:37:16
00:37:28
00:37:48
00:37:49
00:38:02
00:38:26
00:38:32
00:38:51
00:38:56
00:39:07

00:39:12
00:39:16

00:39:25
00:40:20
00:40:29
00:41:20
00:41:48
00:41:49
00:42:01

00:42:01
00:42:03
00:42:11
00:42:33
00:42:39
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12 CORRIDA DA DEFENSORIA PUBLICA

Relatério Geral - PUBLICO GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98

Numero Nome

96
335
123
276
110
327
251
293
256
195
345

95
224
236

310
230
348
270
353
241
145
99
169
283
269

205
304
233
247

ALINE SOARES PAPAZIS
SILMARA VIANA BEZERRA
CAROLINA LUCHINI

MARINA NA;DIA BECKER
ANTONIA LIMA DA CUNHA
ROSEANE ROQUE DOS ANJOS
LORENA DE SOUZA MEIRELES
PATRICE HELLEN DE JESUS OLIVEIRA
LUCILENE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
INAJA LINS DA SILVA

SUSANA ALBUQUERQUE

ALINE LEAEO

JOYCE KELLY SILVA DE ALMEIDA

KATIANE MARCELA DOS SANTOS
CARVALHO

RAIMUNDA DA SILVA CHAVES
KALYANA MACHADO BARROS
TACNIA SUELI DUARTE

MARIA DE LA PAZ PEREZ SAMPAIO
THAYNARA DOS SANTOS SALES
LARISSA LURDES ANDRADE SOUZA
ELAINE ASSIS MELO DE ALMEIDA
AMBROSINA MONTEIRO MACIEL
FRANCINARA SOUSA SANTOS
MICHELLE DOS SANTOS SOUZA

MARIA CONSOLATA DOS SANTOS
KOMMERS KOMMERS

JARDELINA MACEDO E SILVA
PRISCILA SIMAMES
KAROLINE COSTA

LEYLIANI CRISTINY MACHADO
CAMPOS
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Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:43:29
00:43:44
00:44:01
00:44:01
00:44:08
00:44:41
00:44:47
00:44:49
00:44:53
00:45:44
00:45:44
00:46:01
00:47:09

00:47:32

00:47:33
00:47:49
00:47:50
00:48:14
00:48:25
00:48:34
00:49:01
00:49:28
00:49:29
00:51:39
00:52:56

00:53:00
00:55:23
00:56:31
00:56:32
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